10/31/2024 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R1031- JA108M025HGHRR
ORIGINAL MFG/PART NO Aillen Capacitors/CBE108M1EHJAG16RR
NEXTGEN PART CODE JA108M025HGHRR Indicate This Code For RFQ/Order
DATE Oct. 31, 2024
REVISION A5 Updated With Most Recent Data

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• See Page 6 ~ Page 15 for Different Part Code
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code JA108M025HGHRR  For
RFQ/Order.
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be
obtained from the product dimension.
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 3
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE GUIDE
CODE​ NAME​ KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION​
JA Product Index Dip Capacitors Aluminum Electrolytic, Radial Type,  Original Series
Number CDJA
108 Rated Capacitance 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF; 475: 4.7µF; 106: 10µF; 226: 22µF; 276: 22µF
336: 33µF;476: 47µF; 107: 100µF; 227: 220µF; 337: 330µF; 477: 470µF;
108: 1000µF; 128: 1200µF; 228: 2200µF; 338: 3300µF; 478: 4700µF;
688: 6800µF; 109: 10000µF 229: 22000µF
M Capacitance Tolerance M: ±20%;  V: -10% ~ +20%
025 Rated Voltage 6V3: 6.3V; 010: 10V; 016:16V; 025: 25V; 035: 35V; 050: 50V;
063: 63V; 100: 100V
H Environmental
Requirements
R: RoHS/RoHS III Complaint Remark: Product Set PVC Sleeve
H: RoHS/RoHS III Complaint and Halogen Free, Remark: Product Set PET
Sleeve
G Aluminum Case
Diameter
C: Ø4.0mm; D: Ø5.0mm; E: Ø6.3mm; F: Ø8.0mm; G: Ø10.0mm;
J: Ø13.0mm; K: Ø16.0mm; L: Ø18.0mm;
H Aluminum Case Heigh
Length
When the code is number, it represent the actual height. E.g. 7: L7.0mm;
8: L8.0mm; 9: L9.0mm;  A: L11mm; B: L11.5mm; C: L12mm; D: L12.5mm;
E: L20mm; F: L21.5mm; H: 16mm; I: 24.5mm; J: L25mm; K: L30mm;
L: L31.5mm; M: L35mm; N: L35.5mm; O: L40mm;
RR Lead Pitch/Package
(see Page 23 ~ Page
30)
The length of the product’s cut feet starts from A=3.0mm. Every time it
increases by 0.5mm, the English word is pushed forward one place, as
shown following table:
RR: Bulk; R2: F8, Lead Pitch=2.5mm Bulk; T2: Lead Pitch=2.0mm Tape
TB: Lead Pitch=2.5mm Tape; T3: Lead Pitch=3.5mm Tape;
T5 & TF: Lead Pitch=5.0mm Tape; T7: Lead Pitch=7.5mm Tape;
CA: Cutting Lead long=3.0mm; CB: Cutting Lead long=3.5mm;
CC: Cutting Lead long=4.0mm; KD: Forming “K” feet long=4.5mm
- XX Suffix Blank: N/A
XX: Internal Control Code, Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for
Special/Custom Parameters
RFQ
Request For Quotation
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 4
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
SYMBOL DIMENSION
D 5.0 6.3 8.0 8.0 10 12.5/13 16 18 22
F 2.0 2.5 2.5/3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 10

NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA227M6V3HDARR CBE227M0JHJAD11RR 6.3 220 22 145 5x11
JA477M6V3HEARR CBE477M0JHJAE11RR 6.3 470 22 230 6.3x11
JA108M6V3HFCRR CBE108M0JHJAF12RR 6.3 1000 22 390 8x12
JA128M6V3HFCRR CBE128M0JHJAF12RR 6.3 1200 22 420 8x12
JA228M6V3HGHRR CBE228M0JHJAG16RR 6.3 2200 22 690 10x16
JA338M6V3HGERR CBE338M0JHJAG20RR 6.3 3300 22 840 10x20
JA478M6V3HJERR CBE478M0JHJAJ20RR 6.3 4700 22 1090 13x20
JA688M6V3HJJRR CBE688M0JHJAJ25RR 6.3 6800 22 1460 13x25
JA109M6V3HKJRR CBE109M0JHJAK25RR 6.3 10000 22 1990 16x25
JA229M6V3HLMRR CBE229M0JHJAL35RR 6.3 22000 22 2930 18x35
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 8
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA107M010HDARR CBE107M1AHJAD11RR 10 100 20 105 5x11
JA227M010HDARR CBE227M1AHJAD11RR 10 220 20 150 5x11
JA337M010HEARR CBE337M1AHJAE11RR 10 330 20 200 6.3x11
JA477M010HEARR CBE477M1AHJAE11RR 10 470 20 250 6.3x11
JA477M010HFCRR CBE477M1AHJAF12RR 10 470 20 290 8x12
JA108M010HGDRR CBE108M1AHJAG1BRR 10 1000 20 460 10x12.5
JA228M010HGERR CBE228M1AHJAG20RR 10 2200 20 760 10x20
JA338M010HJERR CBE338M1AHJAJ20RR 10 3300 20 1100 13x20
JA478M010HJJRR CBE478M1AHJAJ25RR 10 4700 20 1260 13x25
JA688M010HKJRR CBE688M1AHJAK25RR 10 6800 20 1690 16x25
JA109M010HKKRR CBE109M1AHJAK30RR 10 10000 20 2220 16x30
JA229M010HLORR CBE229M1AHJAL40RR 10 22000 20 3230 18x40
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 9
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA476M016HC7RR CBE476M1CHJAC07RR 16 47 16 45 4x7
JA107M016HDARR CBE107MICHJAD11RR 16 100 16 119 5x11
JA227M016HEARR CBE227M1CHJAE11RR 16 220 16 180 6.3x11
JA337M016HFCRR CBE337M1CHJAF12RR 16 330 16 260 8x12
JA477M016HFCRR CBE477M1CHJAF12RR 16 470 16 310 8x12
JA108M016HGHRR CBE108M1CHJAG16RR 16 1000 16 560 10x16
JA228M016HJERR CBE228M1CHJAJ20RR 16 2200 16 920 13x20
JA338M016HJJRR CBE338M1CHJAJ25RR 16 3300 16 1170 13x25
JA478M016HKJRR CBE478M1CHJAK25RR 16 4700 16 1480 16x25
JA688M016HKKRR CBE688M1CHJAK30RR 16 6800 16 1930 16x30
JA688M016HKLRR CBE688M1CHJAK3ARR 16 6800 16 1930 16x31.5
JA109M016HLKRR CBE109M1CHJAL30RR 16 10000 16 2330 18x30
JA109M016HKKRR CBE109M1CHJAK30RR 16 10000 16 2100 16x30
JA109M016HKLRR CBE109M1CHJAK3ARR 16 10000 16 2100 16x31.5
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 10
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA106M025HDARR CBE106M1EHJAD11RR 25 10 14 38 5x11
JA476M025HDARR CBE476M1EHJAD11RR 25 47 14 97 5x11
JA107M025HEARR CBE107M1EHJAE11RR 25 100 14 151 6.3x11
JA227M025HFCRR CBE227M1EHJAF12RR 25 220 14 236 8x12
JA337M025HFCRR CBE337M1EHJAF12RR 25 330 14 340 8x12
JA337M025HGDRR CBE337M1EHJAG1BRR 25 330 14 352 10x12.5
JA477M025HGDRR CBE477M1EHJAG1BRR 25 470 14 380 10x12.5
JA108M025HGHRR CBE108M1EHJAG16RR 25 1000 14 740 10x16
JA108M025HGERR CBE108M1EHJAG20RR 25 1000 14 745 10x20
JA228M025HJJRR CEB228M1EHJAJ25RR 25 2200 14 1110 13x25
JA338M025HKJRR CBE338M1EHJAK25RR 25 3300 14 1400 16x25
JA478M025HKJRR CBE478M1EHJAK25RR 25 4700 14 1570 16x25
JA478M025HKLRR CBE478M1EHJAK3ARR 25 4700 14 1750 16x31.5
JA688M025HLMRR CBE688M1EHJAL35RR 25 6800 14 2160 18x35
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 11
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA226M035HDARR CBE226M1VHJAD11RR 35 22 12 67 5x11
JA336M035HDARR CBE336M1VHJAD11RR 35 33 12 85 5x11
JA476M035HDARR CBE476M1VHJAD11RR 35 47 12 90 5x11
JA107M035HEARR CBE107M1VHJAE11RR 35 100 12 150 6.3x11
JA227M035HFCRR CBE227M1VHJAF12RR 35 220 12 270 8x12
JA337M035HGDRR CBE337M1VHJAG1BRR 35 330 12 350 10x12.5
JA477M035HGHRR CBE477M1VHJAG16RR 35 470 12 521 10x16
JA108M035HJERR CBE108M1VHJAJ20RR 35 1000 12 830 13x20
JA228M035HKJRR CBE228M1VHJAK25RR 35 2200 12 1260 16x25
JA338M035HKMRR CBE338M1VHJAK35RR 35 3300 12 1610 16x35
JA478M035HLMRR CBE478M1VHJAL35RR 35 4700 12 1900 18x35
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 12
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA225M050HDARR CBE225M1HHJAD11RR 50 2.2 10 20 5x11
JA335M050HDARR CBE335M1HHJAD11RR 50 3.3 10 30 5x11
JA475M050HDARR CBE475M1HHJAD11RR 50 4.7 10 35 5x11
JA106M050HDARR CBE106M1HHJAD11RR 50 10 10 51 5x11
JA226M050HDARR CBE226M1HHJAD11RR 50 22 10 79 5x11
JA336M050HDARR CBE336M1HHJAD11RR 50 33 10 90 5x11
JA476M050HEARR CBE476M1HHJAE11RR 50 47 10 117 6.3x11
JA107M050HFBRR CBE107M1HHJAF1ARR 50 100 10 218 8x11.5
JA107M050HFCRR CBE107M1HHJAF12RR 50 100 10 218 8x12
JA227M050HGHR CBE227M1HHJAG16RR 50 220 10 335 10x16
JA337M050HGHRR CBE337M1HHJAG16RR 50 330 10 410 10x16
JA337M050HGERR CBE337M1HHJAG20RR 50 330 10 460 10x20
JA477M050HJERR CBE477M1HHJAJ20RR 50 470 10 590 13x20
JA108M050HJJRR CBE108M1HHJAJ25RR 50 1000 10 1060 13x25
JA108M050HKJRR CBE108M1HHJAK25RR 50 1000 10 1080 16x25
JA228M050HKMRR CBE228M1HHJAK35RR 50 2200 10 1470 16x35
JA338M050HLMRR CBE338M1HHJAL35RR 50 3300 10 1650 18x35
JA688M050HKLRR CBE688M1HHJAK1ARR 50 6800 10 1780 16x31.5
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 13
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA475M063HDARR CBE475M1JHJAD11RR 63 4.7 9 36 5x11
JA106M063HDARR CBE106M1JHJAD11RR 63 10 9 54 5x11
JA226M063HEARR CBE226M1JHJAE11RR 63 22 9 86 6.3x11
JA336M063HEARR CBE336M1JHJAE11RR 63 33 9 100 6.3x11
JA476M063HEARR CBE476M1JHJAE11RR 63 47 9 129 6.3x11
JA107M063HGDRR CBE107M1JHJAG1BRR 63 100 9 235 10x12.5
JA107M063HGHRR CBE107M1JHJAG16RR 63 100 9 290 10x16
JA227M063HGHRR CBE227M1JHJAG16RR 63 220 9 362 10x16
JA227M063HGERR CBE227M1JHJAG20RR 63 220 9 400 10x20
JA337M063HGERR CBE337M1JHJAG20RR 63 330 9 490 10x20
JA337M063HJERR CBE337M1JHJAJ20RR 63 330 9 520 13x20
JA477M063HJERR CBE477M1JHJAJ20RR 63 470 9 665 13x20
JA477M063HJJRR CBE477M1JHJAJ25RR 63 470 9 720 13x25
JA108M063HKJRR CBE108M1JHJAK25RR 63 1000 9 1190 16x25
JA128M063HKKRR CBE128M1JHJAK30RR 63 1200 9 1250 16x30
JA228M063HLMRR CBE228M1JHJAL35RR 63 2200 9 1650 18x35
PART CODE: JA108M025HGHRR
10/31/2024 14
DIP CAPACITORS ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC JA SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - Ta = 25℃, FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
NextGen
Part Code
Original Part Number Rate
Vol.
Capacitor
Value
Max. tanδ
@+20°C
120Hz
Max.
Ripple Current
@ 105°C 120Hz
Case Size
ØD x L
V μF % mA mm
JA225M100HDARR CBE225M2AHJAD11RR 100 2.2 8 26 5x11
JA335M100HDARR CBE335M2AHJAD11RR 100 3.3 8 31 5x11
JA475M100HEARR CBE475M2AHJAE11RR 100 4.7 8 40 6.3x11
JA106M100HEARR CBE106M2AHJAE11RR 100 10 8 54 6.3x11
JA226M100HEARR CBE226M2AHJAE11RR 100 22 8 93 6.3x11
JA226M100HFCRR CBE226M2AHJAF12RR 100 22 8 111 8x12
JA336M100HFCRR CBE336M2AHJAF12RR 100 33 8 144 8x12
JA336M100HGDRR CBE336M2AHJAG1BRR 100 33 8 183 10x12.5
JA476M100HGDRR CBE476M2AHJAG1BRR 100 47 8 204 10x12.5
JA107M100HGERR CBE107M2AHJAG20RR 100 100 8 285 10x20
JA227M100HJJRR CBE227M2AHJAJ25RR 100 220 8 440 13x25
JA337M100HKJRR CBE337M2AHJAK25RR 100 330 8 478 16x25
JA477M100HKJRR CBE477M2AHJAK25RR 100 470 8 680 16x25
JA477M100HKKRR CBE477M2AHJAK30RR 100 470 8 688 16x30
JA108M100HLNRR CBE108M2AHJAL3ERR 100 1000 8 960 18x35.5
Remark:
1. Specification are subject to change without notice should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the
product ,please be sure to contact our sales offices
2. The sizes in the above table are all general specifications. If you need other specifications, please contact us.